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Women / 6 / Younger
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Claire Hay106
CEG

9.150 9.175 9.4509.175 36.950
1 1 4 2 1 

1 

Mary Hay105
CEG

8.900 9.150 9.2509.300 36.600
3 2 2T 5T 2 

2 

Madison Shertzer159
Cumberland

8.950 9.000 9.2509.375 36.575
2 4 1 5T 3 

3 

Tessa Stone157
Cumberland

8.775 8.500 9.5509.300 36.125
5 9 2T 1 4 

4 

Abigail Szymanski112
CEG

8.850 8.900 9.2758.600 35.625
4 5T 7T 4 5 

5 

Ella Raish110
CEG

8.500 9.075 9.1008.600 35.275
10 3 7T 8 6 

6 

Alexandra Lowe101
CEG

8.625 8.650 8.9509.025 35.250
8 7 5 9 7 

7 

Lexie Simpson103
CEG

8.575 8.550 9.4008.575 35.100
9 8 9 3 8 

8 

Olivia Wickard155
Cumberland

8.750 8.900 9.2500.000 26.900
6 5T 10 5T 9 

9 

Fern Tynan156
Cumberland

8.700 8.450 0.0008.775 25.925
7 10 6 10 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / Older
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Yang109
CEG

8.800 9.350 9.3759.400 36.925
4 1 1 4 1 

1 

Alivia Ranck107
CEG

9.075 9.000 9.2009.000 36.275
2 3T 5 6 2 

2 

Addison Volz154
Cumberland

9.050 8.450 9.3009.275 36.075
3 7 3 5 3 

3 

Ava Black108
CEG

8.650 8.550 9.4509.325 35.975
7 5T 2 2T 4 

4 

Samantha Steward113
CEG

8.700 8.550 9.5009.150 35.900
5 5T 4 1 5 

5 

Elaina Eledge158
Cumberland

8.675 9.000 9.4508.650 35.775
6 3T 6 2T 6 

6 

Natalia Torres114
CEG

9.100 9.100 9.0758.450 35.725
1 2 7 8 7 

7 

Lauren Hurvitz104
CEG

8.625 8.075 9.1507.825 33.675
8 8 8 7 8 

8 
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Women / 7 / Younger
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addison Lane165
Cumberland

9.125 9.400 9.6009.350 37.475
5 3 1 2 1 

1 

Emmy Folmar166
Cumberland

9.075 9.250 9.7009.250 37.275
6 6 2 1 2 

2 

Grace Wede128
CEG

9.000 9.325 9.5509.150 37.025
7T 5 3T 3 3 

3 

Elyse McCrum130
CEG

9.000 9.675 9.4508.725 36.850
7T 1 8 5T 4 

4 

Sadie Pantall124
CEG

8.825 9.200 9.4759.150 36.650
11 7 3T 4 5 

5 

Alexis Schmidt164
Cumberland

9.200 8.975 9.3009.000 36.475
2T 9 5 8 6 

6 

Jayla Nau125
CEG

9.325 9.525 8.7508.600 36.200
1 2 10 11 7 

7 

Saige Cunningham123
CEG

9.175 8.800 9.4508.750 36.175
4 10 7 5T 8T

8T

Briana Adams162
Cumberland

9.200 9.375 9.1508.450 36.175
2T 4 11 9 8T

8T

Varrah Gramling119
CEG

9.000 9.000 9.3508.700 36.050
7T 8 9 7 10 

10 

Paige Lincoski129
CEG

8.900 8.750 9.1008.850 35.600
10 11 6 10 11 

11 
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Anni Lopez127
CEG

9.000 9.375 9.3759.000 36.750
3T 1 3T 2 1 

1 

Ashley Laskowski118
CEG

9.350 8.875 9.4508.800 36.475
1 3 6 1 2 

2 

Hailey Swyter122
CEG

8.875 9.000 9.2008.600 35.675
7 2 8 5 3 

3 

Madisen Ilgenfritz161
Cumberland

8.950 8.100 9.3009.225 35.575
6 8 2 4 4 

4 

Aubrey Tressler116
CEG

8.750 8.050 9.0259.400 35.225
8 9 1 7T 5 

5 

Paige Jodon117
CEG

9.000 8.000 9.1259.000 35.125
3T 10 3T 6 6 

6 

Laila Packer126
CEG

8.700 8.350 9.3258.650 35.025
9 5 7 3 7 

7 

Allie Ilgenfritz160
Cumberland

9.150 8.150 8.8508.500 34.650
2 7 9T 9 8 

8 

Ava Bickel121
CEG

8.550 8.600 8.8008.500 34.450
11 4 9T 10 9 

9 

Skylar Crispino163
Cumberland

9.000 7.600 8.7008.825 34.125
3T 11 5 11 10 

10 

Mia Lombardi115
CEG

8.650 8.250 9.0257.850 33.775
10 6 11 7T 11 

11 
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